EIT Food

EIT Food

EIT Food

EIT Global
Outreach

EIT Urban
Mobility

EIT Food

EIT Food

EIT
Manufacturing

EIT Food

EIT
Manufacturing

EIT Food

EIT Food

EIT
Community

EIT Food

Education &
Training

Education &
Training

Events &
Webinars

Events &
Webinars

Call for
proposals

Events &
Webinars

Events &
Webinars

Education &
Training

Events &
Webinars

Innovation
Projects &
Support

Education &
Training

Events &
Webinars

Innovation
Projects &
Support

Events &
Webinars

Inspire - Digital
Technologies in the
Food System

Pathways to Impact
for PhDs

New Food
Paradigm
Conference

Bridging the
Horizon - Culture
Heritage

SME Market
Expansion Call

EIT Food
Partnership
Opportunities
Webinar

Women in Agrifood
Stories 2024

Call for proposals
for new Higher
Education
Institutions to join
Master and
Doctoral Schools

EIT Food - Food
Waste Challenge
Labs 2024

Innovate Together
2024

Food Solutions
Programme 2025
Implementing
Consortia Call

Grand Finale of
Inspire 2024

EIT HEI Call for
Proposals 2024

Child Eating
Behaviour
Symposium

2024-
12-02

2024-
12-02

2024-
12-02

2024-
12-02

2024-
12-02

2024-
12-03

2024-
12-04

2024-
12-05

2024-
12-05

2024-
12-06

2024-
12-09

2024-
12-10

2024-
12-12

2024-
12-12

All

All

["ALL"]

["EU Member
States","Horizon Europe
Associated
Countries","EIT RIS
Countries"]

["EU Member
States","Horizon Europe
Associated Countries"]

["ALL"]

["EU Member States"]

EU Member States, HE
Associated Countries &
certain middle & low
income countries

["ALL"]

["EU Member
States","Horizon Europe
Associated Countries"]

["Horizon Europe
Associated
Countries","Horizon
Europe Third
Countries","EIT RIS
Countries","EU Member
States"]

["ALL"]

["Any country"]

["ALL"]

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity


https://learning.eitfood.eu/courses/inspire-digital-technologies-in-the-food-system
https://learning.eitfood.eu/courses/inspire-digital-technologies-in-the-food-system
https://learning.eitfood.eu/courses/pathways-to-impact
https://learning.eitfood.eu/courses/pathways-to-impact
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/157980
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/157980
https://go-eit.eu/eit-israel-hub/bridging-the-horizon/bridging-the-horizon-cultural-heritage/
https://go-eit.eu/eit-israel-hub/bridging-the-horizon/bridging-the-horizon-cultural-heritage/
https://www.eiturbanmobility.eu/sme-market-expansion-call-2/
https://www.eiturbanmobility.eu/sme-market-expansion-call-2/
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/157580
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/157580
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/158841
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/158841
https://www.eitmanufacturing.eu/calls/call-for-proposals-for-new-higher-education-institutions-accession-to-master-and-doctoral-schools-and-new-master-programmes/
https://www.eitmanufacturing.eu/calls/call-for-proposals-for-new-higher-education-institutions-accession-to-master-and-doctoral-schools-and-new-master-programmes/
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/160821
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/160821
https://eit.europa.eu/our-activities/opportunities/innovate-together-2024
https://eit.europa.eu/our-activities/opportunities/innovate-together-2024
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/food-solutions-programme-2025-implementing-consortia-call
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/food-solutions-programme-2025-implementing-consortia-call
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/162345
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/162345
https://eit-hei.eu/calls/call-for-proposals-4/
https://eit-hei.eu/calls/call-for-proposals-4/
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/158249
https://eitfoodhive.eu/events/158249

EIT
Manufacturing

EIT Health

EIT InnoEnergy

EIT InnoEnergy

EIT Food

EIT Health

EIT Urban
Mobility

EIT Food

EIT Food

EIT Food

Business
Creation &
Acceleration

Innovation
Projects &
Support

Innovation;
Business
Creation

Education

Education &
Training

Business
creation &
acceleration

Call for
proposal

Business
Creation &
Acceleration

Business
Creation &
Acceleration

Business
Creation &
Acceleration

Wageningen
University &
Research

EIT Manufacturing
Accelerate

Deep Tech Venture
Builder Programme

Open call for
sustainable energy
solutions with EIT
InnoEnergy

Application Process
for Master School

Inspire Explore

Transformative
Health Instrument
Call 2025

Financial Support
to Startups Open
Call

Call for grants:
€2,300 for SMEs
and startups in the
agrifood sector
interested in
improving their
business

Call for grants in
AMPLE Warsaw:
€2,300 for SMEs
and startups in the
agrifood sector
interested in
improving their
business

Call for grants:
€2,300 for SMEs
and startups in the
agrifood sector
interested in
improving their
business

2024-
12-16

2024-
12-16

2024-
12-31

2024-
12-31

2024-
12-31

2025-
01-07

2025-
01-10

2025-
04-30

2025-
04-30

2025-
04-30

EU Member States & HE
Associated Countries

["EU Member States"]

Any Country

All countries

ALL

EU Member States; HE
Associated Countries;
Switzerland; Certain
low-middle income
countries not associated
to HE

["EU Member
States","Horizon Europe
Associated
Countries","EIT RIS
Countries"]

["Madrid"]

["Warsaw, Poland"]

["EU Member
States","Horizon Europe
Associated
Countries","Horizon
Europe Third
Countries","EIT RIS
Countries"]

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity


https://www.eitmanufacturing.eu/calls/accelerate-2024/
https://www.eitmanufacturing.eu/calls/accelerate-2024/
https://eithealth.eu/opportunity/deep-tech-venture-builder-programme-call-2025/
https://eithealth.eu/opportunity/deep-tech-venture-builder-programme-call-2025/
https://www.innoenergy.com/for-innovators/open-call-for-sustainable-energy-solutions/
https://www.innoenergy.com/for-innovators/open-call-for-sustainable-energy-solutions/
https://www.innoenergy.com/for-students/master-school/application-process/
https://www.innoenergy.com/for-students/master-school/application-process/
https://learning.eitfood.eu/courses/inspire-explore
https://learning.eitfood.eu/courses/inspire-explore
https://eithealth.eu/opportunity/transformative-health-instrument-call-2025/
https://eithealth.eu/opportunity/transformative-health-instrument-call-2025/
https://www.eiturbanmobility.eu/financial-support-to-startups-open-call-2025/
https://www.eiturbanmobility.eu/financial-support-to-startups-open-call-2025/
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/call-for-agrifood-smes-startups-interested-in-receiving-small-grants-to-improve-their-business
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/call-for-agrifood-smes-startups-interested-in-receiving-small-grants-to-improve-their-business
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/call-for-grants-in-ample-warsaw-2-300-for-smes-and-startups-in-the-agrifood-sector-interested-in-improving-their-business
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/call-for-grants-in-ample-warsaw-2-300-for-smes-and-startups-in-the-agrifood-sector-interested-in-improving-their-business
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/call-for-agrifood-smes-startups-interested-in-receiving-small-grants-to-improve-their-business
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/call-for-agrifood-smes-startups-interested-in-receiving-small-grants-to-improve-their-business

EIT Food

EIT

EIT Food

EIT Food

EIT Food

Business
Creation &
Acceleration

Matchmaking

Business
Creation &
Acceleration

Education &
Training

Business
Creation &
Acceleration

Call for grants in
AMPLE Warsaw:
€2,300 for SMEs
and startups in the
agrifood sector
interested in
improving their
business

EIT Water
Networking
platform

Impact Funding
Framework

Impact Funding
Framework

AMPLE Programme

2025-
04-30

2025-
06-30

2025-
09-01

2025-
09-01

2025-
09-30

["ALL"]

Any country

["Horizon Europe
Associated
Countries","EU Member
States"]

EU Member States and
Horizon Europe
Associated Countries

Madrid

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity

Link to
opportunity


https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/call-for-grants-in-ample-warsaw-2-300-for-smes-and-startups-in-the-agrifood-sector-interested-in-improving-their-business
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/call-for-grants-in-ample-warsaw-2-300-for-smes-and-startups-in-the-agrifood-sector-interested-in-improving-their-business
https://networking-for-eit-water.b2match.io/
https://networking-for-eit-water.b2match.io/
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/impact-funding-framework
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/impact-funding-framework
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/impact-funding-framework
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/impact-funding-framework
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/call-for-agrifood-smes-startups-interested-in-receiving-small-grants-to-improve-their-business
https://www.eitfood.eu/open-calls/call-for-agrifood-smes-startups-interested-in-receiving-small-grants-to-improve-their-business

