EIT Food	Education & Training	Inspire - Digital Technologies in the Food System	2024- 12-02	All	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Education & Training	Pathways to Impact for PhDs	2024- 12-02	All	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Events & Webinars	New Food Paradigm Conference	2024- 12-02	["ALL"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Global Outreach	Events & Webinars	Bridging the Horizon - Culture Heritage	2024- 12-02	["EU Member States","Horizon Europe Associated Countries","EIT RIS Countries"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Urban Mobility	Call for proposals	SME Market Expansion Call	2024- 12-02	["EU Member States","Horizon Europe Associated Countries"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Events & Webinars	EIT Food Partnership Opportunities Webinar	2024- 12-03	["ALL"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Events & Webinars	Women in Agrifood Stories 2024	2024- 12-04	["EU Member States"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Manufacturing	Education & Training	Call for proposals for new Higher Education Institutions to join Master and Doctoral Schools	2024- 12-05	EU Member States, HE Associated Countries & certain middle & low income countries	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Events & Webinars	EIT Food - Food Waste Challenge Labs 2024	2024- 12-05	["ALL"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Manufacturing	Innovation Projects & Support	Innovate Together 2024	2024- 12-06	["EU Member States","Horizon Europe Associated Countries"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Education & Training	Food Solutions Programme 2025 Implementing Consortia Call	2024- 12-09	["Horizon Europe Associated Countries","Horizon Europe Third Countries","EIT RIS Countries","EU Member States"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Events & Webinars	Grand Finale of Inspire 2024	2024- 12-10	["ALL"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Community	Innovation Projects & Support	EIT HEI Call for Proposals 2024	2024- 12-12	["Any country"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Events & Webinars	Child Eating Behaviour Symposium	2024- 12-12	["ALL"]	Link to opportunity

		Wageningen University & Research			
EIT Manufacturing	Business Creation & Acceleration	EIT Manufacturing Accelerate	2024- 12-16	EU Member States & HE Associated Countries	Link to opportunity
EIT Health	Innovation Projects & Support	Deep Tech Venture Builder Programme	2024- 12-16	["EU Member States"]	Link to opportunity
EIT InnoEnergy	Innovation; Business Creation	Open call for sustainable energy solutions with EIT InnoEnergy	2024- 12-31	Any Country	Link to opportunity
EIT InnoEnergy	Education	Application Process for Master School	2024- 12-31	All countries	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Education & Training	Inspire Explore	2024- 12-31	ALL	Link to opportunity
EIT Health	Business creation & acceleration	Transformative Health Instrument Call 2025	2025- 01-07	EU Member States; HE Associated Countries; Switzerland; Certain low-middle income countries not associated to HE	Link to opportunity
EIT Urban Mobility	Call for proposal	Financial Support to Startups Open Call	2025- 01-10	["EU Member States","Horizon Europe Associated Countries","EIT RIS Countries"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Business Creation & Acceleration	Call for grants: €2,300 for SMEs and startups in the agrifood sector interested in improving their business	2025- 04-30	["Madrid"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Business Creation & Acceleration	Call for grants in AMPLE Warsaw: €2,300 for SMEs and startups in the agrifood sector interested in improving their business	2025- 04-30	["Warsaw, Poland"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Business Creation & Acceleration	Call for grants: €2,300 for SMEs and startups in the agrifood sector interested in improving their business	2025- 04-30	["EU Member States","Horizon Europe Associated Countries","Horizon Europe Third Countries","EIT RIS Countries"]	Link to opportunity

EIT Food	Business Creation & Acceleration	Call for grants in AMPLE Warsaw: €2,300 for SMEs and startups in the agrifood sector interested in improving their business	2025- 04-30	["ALL"]	Link to opportunity
EIT	Matchmaking	EIT Water Networking platform	2025- 06-30	Any country	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Business Creation & Acceleration	Impact Funding Framework	2025- 09-01	["Horizon Europe Associated Countries","EU Member States"]	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Education & Training	Impact Funding Framework	2025- 09-01	EU Member States and Horizon Europe Associated Countries	Link to opportunity
EIT Food	Business Creation & Acceleration	AMPLE Programme	2025- 09-30	Madrid	Link to opportunity